
ISRI Gulf Coast Region 2023 New Members

Organization Company Contact Email Phone

Action Metals Recyclers Boris Grinstein boris@actionmetalsrecyclers.com

Alpha Nations Americas LLC Anurag Gautam anurag.gautam@alphanations.com (713) 321-8732

APPI Energy Kathryn Allen kallen@appienergy.com (800) 520-6685

Applied Machine Vision Technologies, LLC David Liang David.Liang@amvt.net

Austin AI Rick Comtois rcomtois@austinai.com

Baumueller-Nuermont Corp Brad Fowler b.fowler@baumuller.com (847) 561-7388

Bay Metals Inc. Shawn Singh shawn@baymetals.net (510) 566-7134

Belt Conveyor Guarding Jason Kerkhof jason.kerkhof@conveyorguarding.com (866) 300-6668 (125)

Cain Recyclers and Demolition LLC Brian Cain bcain@caininc.com (601) 506-2742

CBS Logistics Juan F Sierra jsierra@gocbs.com (305) 471-4880

Columbia Industries Chloe Fiedler Chloe.Fiedler@columbiacorp.com (503) 718-6813

Corpay Shannon Cohen shannon.cohen@corpay.com (416) 418-7937

Cox Automotive/Mobility John Ellis john.ellis@coxautoinc.com (601) 577-2980

D&D Two Star Lloyd Welty lloyd@picknpullsa.com (210) 298-2698

Dawson Recycling Inc Ken Hobbs hobbsjr@dawson-recycling.com (907) 229-9213

Denver Scrap Metal Recycling Sean Adams sean.houstonmetals@gmail.com (720) 202-1841

Eds Recycling Center Inc Michael Lingnau michael@edsrecycling.com (575) 762-7699

Enviro Mfg Inc Omar Garcia Lohr omar@gts-sales.com (520) 980-7619

Ercon Recycling LLC Eric Eichelmann eric@erconrecycling.com (817) 724-3168

Exiros Mexico, SA de CV Jair Salgado jsalgado@exiros.com (52) 8117360897

Ferrous Processing & Trading Co Wendy Grierson wendy.grierson@fptscrap.com (313) 841-1800 (229)

Fifth Third Bank Brett Robinson brett.robinson@53.com (713) 203-5875

Four States Recyclers Rafiq Merchant ronnie@fourstatesrecyclers.com (214) 763-0082

Franquicia Internacional De Recicladores Guadalupe Abigail Lopez llm.heron@hotmail.com (52) 1 55 3132 9722

Grupo BRX SA de CV Roberto Bracho Bremer roberto.bracho@brx.com.mx (52) 8115268374

Grupo Maresa Francisco Tobias Rodriguez direcciongeneral@maresa.biz (52) 8444317355

Hahn Hydraulics Company Charles Rawlinson CharlesR@hahnhydraulics.com (832) 731-4786

Hammermills International LLC Marlin D. Bills mbills@hmishred.com (918) 584-5884

Hazard Control Technologies, Inc. Michael T. Greiner mgreiner@hct-world.com (770) 719-5112 (21)

Horizon Metals Llc Jeff Thomason jeff.thomason@horizonmetalsllc.com

House of Metals Co Ltd Tim Moses tmoses@eccomelt.com (440) 221-8222

Hybar AJ Baker aj.baker@hybarsteel.com (601) 832-5639



International Recycling Co Marisa Molinar mvillega@elp.rr.com (915) 726-2118 (915)

Interstate Batteries Recycling, LLC Dustin Munch dustin.munch@ibsa.com (972) 715-6694

K&L Recycling Corey Crow ccrow@kl-recycling.com (903) 262-4396

Komexport Mexico Patricia Diaz ventas@komexport.com (52) 443 5 417640

Magnar Metals Jennifer Betts jbetts@magnarmetals.com (513) 885-1240

Newco Metals Inc Chris Rasmussen crasmussen@newcometals.com (317) 485-7721

NextGen Security Fred Stoelzl fred.stoelzl@nextgensecured.com (484) 258-5491

North Star Recycling Josh Becker joshb@north-starrecycling.com (817) 266-0241

Progress Rail Services Corp Joe Burke jburke@progressrail.com (502) 529-9215

Quantum Steels LLC Mitesh Thakkar mitesh@qsteels.com (817) 789-0033

Ramcon Services LLC Christian Ramos ramconservices@yahoo.com

Reciclados El Rayo Alan Chavez alanchavez24@hotmail.com (667) 778-2243

Recycled Materials University (RMU) Kathy Fraser kathy@rmu-inc.com (778) 828-6263

RIISA Bernardo J Llaguno bllaguno@riisa.com.mx (52) 8181541900

River City Steel & Recycling Inc Lina Marie Triesch lt@rivercitysteel.com (210) 296-6018

RTW Logistics INC JP Singh jpsingh@rtwlogistics.net (848) 437-1498

RVD Commerce LLC Vignesh Ramesh Vignesh@RVDcommerce.com

Strategic Metal Solutions Steve Grantz steve@strategictx.com (512) 818-1110

Texas Gulf Recycling Katie Luquette Moss Moss@texasgulfrecycling.com (281) 232-6677

Texas Recycling Solutions Lee Wikle lee@texasrecyclingsolutions.com (806) 392-0027

The Metals Agency Aldo Jordan aldo@themetalsagency.com (510) 219-0307

Tin Man Recycling Inc Ronald Madding tmr@tinmanrecycling.net

Triple/S Dynamics Inc Sam Tillery stillery@sssdynamics.com (214) 828-8656

Vulcano Alloys Javier Zarate javier.zarate@vulcanomx.com (811) 363-4204

Waste Connections Inc. Shawn Mandel Shawn.Mandel@wasteconnections.com (832) 442-2203

West Texas Scrap, Inc Prateek Desai phoenixtraders@gmail.com (650) 669-1694


